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Code  Membership Category  Organization/Agency 

CG  Community Group  (CERT) Community Emergency Response Team Training Officer Jim Gallahger – jdgallahger45@yahoo.com 

EM/LEG  Emergency Management  Burnet County Emergency Management Coordinator   Jim Barho – jimbarho@gmail.com 

EM/FF  Emergency Management  City of Burnet Emergency Management Coordinator/Fire Chief  Mark Ingram – mingram@cityofburnet.com 

EM/FF  Emergency Management  City of Marble Falls Emergency Management Coordinator  Russell Sander-rsander@mablefallstx.gov 

EM  Emergency Management  Lower Colorado River Authority Emergency Management Coordinator Susana Duarte-Thorne – Susana.Thorne@lcra.org 

EMS  Emergency Medical Services Marble Falls Area EMS Director     Johnny Campbell-jcampbell@mfaems.org 

      Alternate              Michelle Schwake- mschwake@mfaems.org  
             
EMS  Emergency Medical Services City of Burnet EMS Director     Leland Raiford – lraiford@cityofburnet.com 

FO  Facility Owners/Operators  ATMI Safety Officer      Tom Stephens – tstephens@atmi.com 

FF  Firefighters   Burnet County Emergency Services Association   Carl Ginsberg-carliemt@hotmail.com 

              Michael Phillips – meandcm@wildblue.net 

HE/HO  Health/Hospital   Seton Highland Lakes Emergency Management Coordinator  Bill Shaffell – WShaffell@seton.org 

LE  Law Enforcement   Sheriff        Calvin Boyd – sheriffcboyd@gmail.com 

LE  Law Enforcement   City of Marble Falls Chief of Police     Marc Whitacre-mwhitacre@ci.marble-falls.tx.us 

LE  Law Enforcement   City of Burnet Chief of Police     Paul Nelson-pnelson@cityofburnet.com 

LE  Law Enforcement   City of Bertram Chief of Police     JJ Wilson-jwilson@cityofbertram.org 

LE  Law Enforcement   City of Granite Shoals Chief of Police    Gary Boshears – police601@graniteshoals.org 

IC  Information Coordinator  Burnet County Public Information Officer    James Oakley-countyjudge@burnetcountytexas.org 

PBM  Print/Broadcast Media  The Picayune News Director/Highland Publishing   Amber Weems-amber@thepicayune.com  
                   

SLO  State/Local Official  County Judge       James Oakley –countyjudge@burnetcountytexas.org 

SLO  State/Local Official  Precinct Commissioner(s)     Joe Don Dockery-commissionerpct4@burnetcountytexas.org 
              Russell Graeter-rgraeter@tstar.net 
      
SLO  State/Local Official  City of Burnet Mayor      Gary Wideman – gwideman@cityofburnet.com 
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SLO  State/Local Official  City of Marble Falls Mayor      John Packer-mayor@ci.marble-falls.tx.us 

SLO  State/Local Official  City of Granite Shoals Mayor     Carl Brugger-mayor@graniteshoals.org 

SLO  State/Local Official  City of Cottonwood Shores Mayor     Donald Orr-mayor.orr@cottonwoodshores.org 

SLO  State/Local Official  City of Highland Haven Mayor     Olan Kelley-hhcity@tstar.net 

SLO  State/Local Official  City of Meadowlakes Mayor     Mary Ann Raesoner-mayor@meadowlakestexas.org 

SLO  State/Local Official  City of Bertram Mayor      Cynthia Anderson – mayor@cityofbertram.org 

TP  Transportation Personnel  Burnet Consolidated ISD      Jerry Blizzard-jblizzard@burnet.txed.net 

TP  Transportation Personnel  Marble Falls Consolidated ISD     George Hamilton- ghamilton@mfisd.txed.net 

OTH  Other    (TxDOT) Texas Department of Transportation Resident Engineer          Cathy Kratz-cathy.kratz@txdot.gov 

OTH  Other    Environmental Services      Herb Darling – inspect@burnetcountytexas.org 

       

 

        

      

 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 


